
Annexure-2 

 
Name of the corporate debtor: Facor Steel; Date of commencement of liquidation: 04th July 2018; List of stakeholders as on: 15th April 2019 

 

List of unsecured financial creditors 
 (Amount in ₹) 

 

Sl. 
No. 

Name of 
creditor 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Identifica
tion No. 

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of 
contingent 

claim 

Amount of 
any mutual 

dues, that may 
be set off 

Amount of 
claim 

rejected 

Amount of 
claim under 
verification 

Remarks, 
if     

any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 

admitted 

Nature of claim Amount 
covered 

by 
guarantee 

% share in 
total amount 

of 

claims 
admitted 

     

1 Rai Bahadur 
Shreeram and 
Company 
Private Limited 
 

 19/07/2018 8,99,00,000 8,99,00,000 Unsecured Financial 
Creditors 

NA 97.45% NA NA NA NA NA 

2 GDP 
Infrastructure 
Private Limited 
 

 19/07/2018 2,00,000 2,00,000 Unsecured Financial 
Creditors 

NA 0.2160% NA NA NA NA NA 

3 Shriram 
Shipping 
Services 
Private Limited 
 

 19/07/2018 21,48,352 21,48,352 Unsecured Financial 
Creditors 

NA 2.328% NA NA NA NA NA 

   Total 9,22,48,352 9,22,48,352   100.00%      


